
American Express Company http://www.americanexpress.com

Arizona Office of Tourism http://www.visitarizona.com

Atlanta Convention & Visitors Bureau http://www.atlanta.net

Austin Convention & Visitors Bureau http://www.austintexas.org

Avis Budget Group http://www.avis.com

Beaches of Fort Myers & Sanibel, The http://www.fortmyers-sanibel.com

Best Western Hotels & Resorts http://www.bestwestern.com

Big Bus Tours USA http://eng.bigbustours.com

Bloomington Convention & Visitors Bureau http://www.bloomingtonmn.org

Caesars Entertainment Inc. http://www.caesars.com

Carlson http://www.carlson.com

Carnival Corporation & plc http://www.carnival.com

Chicago Department of Aviation http://www.cityofchicago.org

Chickasaw Nation http://www.chickasaw.net

Choice Hotels International http://www.choicehotels.com

Choose Chicago http://www.choosechicago.com

CityPASS http://www.citypass.com

Dallas Convention & Visitors Bureau http://www.VisitDallas.com

Dallas/Fort Worth International Airport http://www.dfwairport.com

Delaware North http://www.delawarenorth.com

Denver International Airport http://www.flydenver.com

Destination DC http://www.washington.org

Diamond Resorts International http://www.diamondresorts.com

Disney Destinations, LLC http://www.disneyworld.com

Enterprise Holdings, Inc. http://www.enterpriseholdings.com

Expedia, Inc. http://www.expedia.com

Experience Kissimmee http://www.experiencekissimmee.com

Fort Lauderdale Convention & Visitors Bureau, Greater http://www.sunny.org

Fort Worth Convention and Visitors Bureau http://www.fortworth.com

Freeman http://www.freemanco.com

FRHI Hotels & Resorts http://www.fairmont.com

Hawaii Department of Transportation-Airports Division http://hidot.hawaii.gov

Hawaii Tourism Authority http://www.hawaii.gov/tourism

Hertz Corporation, The http://www.hertz.com

Hilton Worldwide http://www.hiltonworldwide.com
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Host Hotels & Resorts, Inc. http://www.hosthotels.com

Houston First Corporation http://www.visithoustontexas.com

Hyatt Corporation http://www.hyatt.com

IHG InterContinental Hotels Group http://www.ihg.com

Illinois Office of Tourism http://www.enjoyillinois.com

Interstate Hotels & Resorts http://www.interstatehotels.com

Kentucky Department of Travel & Tourism http://www.kentuckytourism.com

Las Vegas Convention and Visitors Authority http://www.lvcva.com

Las Vegas Sands Corporation http://www.venetian.com

Loews Hotels & Resorts http://www.loewshotels.com

Los Angeles Tourism & Convention Board http://www.discoverlosangeles.com

Los Angeles World Airports http://www.lawa.aero

Louisiana Office of Tourism http://www.louisianatravel.com

Maritz Travel http://www.maritztravel.com

Marriott International http://www.marriott.com

MasterCard http://www.mastercard.com

McCarran International Airport http://www.mccarran.com

Memphis Convention & Visitors Bureau http://www.memphistravel.com

Metropolitan Washington Airports Authority http://www.mwaa.com

MGM Resorts International http://www.mgmresorts.com

Miami Convention & Visitors Bureau, Greater http://www.miamiandbeaches.com

Miami-Dade Aviation Department http://www.miami-airport.com

Monterey County Convention & Visitors Bureau http://www.seemonterey.com

Myrtle Beach Area Convention & Visitors Bureau http://www.visitmyrtlebeach.com

Nashville Convention & Visitors Corp. http://www.visitmusiccity.com

Nevada Division of Tourism http://www.travelnevada.com

New Orleans Convention & Visitors Bureau http://www.neworleanscvb.com

NYC & Company http://www.nycgo.com

Orlando International Airport http://www.orlandoairports.net

Palm Springs Convention & Visitors Bureau, Greater http://www.palmspringsoasis.com

Philadelphia Convention & Visitors Bureau http://www.discoverphl.com

Philadelphia International Airport http://www.phl.org

Port of Portland http://www.portofportland.com

Reno Tahoe USA http://www.VisitRenoTahoe.com

Sabre http://www.sabre-holdings.com
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San Antonio Convention & Visitors Bureau http://www.visitsanantonio.com

San Diego Tourism Authority http://www.sandiego.org

San Francisco Giants http://www.sfgiants.com

San Francisco International Airport http://www.flysfo.com

San Francisco Travel Association http://www.sanfrancisco.travel

Scottsdale Convention & Visitors Bureau http://www.experiencescottsdale.com

SeaWorld Parks & Entertainment http://www.SeaworldParksandEntertainment.com

South Carolina Dept. of Parks, Recreation & Tourism http://www.discoversouthcarolina.com

South Dakota Department of Tourism http://www.travelsouthdakota.com

Starwood Hotels & Resorts Worldwide, Inc. http://www.starwoodhotels.com

State of Texas, Office of the Governor, Economic Development 
and Tourism

http://www.traveltexas.com

Tampa International Airport http://www.tampaairport.com

Tennessee Department of Tourist Development http://www.tnvacation.com

Travel Michigan, MI Economic Development Corp. http://www.michigan.org

Travel Oregon http://www.traveloregon.com

Travel Portland http://www.travelportland.com

Universal Parks & Resorts http://www.universalstudios.com

Utah Office of Tourism, Film & Global Branding http://www.travel.utah.gov

Virginia Beach Convention & Visitors Bureau http://www.vbfun.com

Virginia Tourism Corporation http://www.virginia.org

Visit Anaheim http://visitanaheim.org

Visit Anchorage http://www.anchorage.net

Visit Baltimore http://www.baltimore.org

Visit California http://www.visitcalifornia.com

VISIT DENVER, The Convention & Visitors Bureau http://www.visitdenver.com

VISIT FLORIDA http://www.visitflorida.com

Visit Napa Valley http://www.visitnapavalley.com

Visit Newport Beach, Inc. http://www.visitnewportbeach.com

Visit North Carolina http://www.visitnc.com

Visit Orlando http://www.orlandoinfo.com/corporate

Visit Phoenix http://www.visitphoenix.com

Visit Seattle http://www.visitseattle.org

Visit St. Petersburg/Clearwater http://www.visitstpeteclearwater.com

Visit Tampa Bay http://www.visittampabay.com
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Wyndham Worldwide http://www.wyndhamworldwide.com

Wyoming Office of Tourism http://www.travelwyoming.com

as of April 2016


